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 9 18357 EDA  4District 101 M  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 18359 ARVIKA  5District 101 M  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 18360 ARBOGA  9District 101 M  2  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 7 18366 FJUGESTA  3District 101 M  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 18367 FORSHAGA  4District 101 M  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 18369 GRUMS  5District 101 M  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 18370 HAGFORS  0District 101 M  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 18372 HÄLLEFORS  4District 101 M  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 18373 HALLSTAHAMMAR  15District 101 M  9  9  38 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 7 18375 KARLSKOGA  2District 101 M  2  2  9 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 25 18380 KOLSVA  0District 101 M  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 18383 KRISTINEHAMN  7District 101 M  3  3  35 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 18384 KUMLA  2District 101 M  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 18385 KUNGSÖR  2District 101 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18387 LINDESBERG  0District 101 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 18389 NORBERG  2District 101 M  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18392 ÖREBRO LILLÅN  0District 101 M  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18394 PÅLSBODA  4District 101 M  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 18399 SURAHAMMAR  5District 101 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18404 SKULTUNA  7District 101 M  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 18405 Mälardalen On Wheels  5District 101 M  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 18406 ALFTA  20District 101 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 18408 AVESTA  10District 101 M  9  9  31 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 7 18409 BERGSJÖ  5District 101 M  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 18411 BORLÄNGE  0District 101 M  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18414 FALUN  0District 101 M  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18415 FÄRILA  4District 101 M  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 18416 FREDRIKSBERG  7District 101 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 18417 GAGNEF  0District 101 M  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18418 GÄVLE  11District 101 M  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 18419 GÄVLE NORRA  5District 101 M  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 18421 HAMRÅNGE  5District 101 M  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 18422 HEDEMORA  6District 101 M  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 18424 HORNDAL  1District 101 M  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 18425 HUDIKSVALL  14District 101 M  3  3  36 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 21 18427 KRYLBO  0District 101 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18429 LJUSDAL  0District 101 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 18430 LUDVIKA  7District 101 M  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 18431 MALUNG  3District 101 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 18432 MORA - ORSA  6District 101 M  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 18433 OCKELBO  3District 101 M  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 18435 RÄTTVIK  1District 101 M  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 18438 SÄTER  0District 101 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 18441 SUNDBORN  0District 101 M  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18442 SVÄRDSJÖ  0District 101 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18443 SÄLEN  0District 101 M  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18591 TIERP  7District 101 M  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 33554 KILSBERGEN  1District 101 M  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 37740 KVICKSUND  0District 101 M  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 45901 STORÅ  4District 101 M  2  2  28 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 46841 BORLÄNGE STORA TUNA  20District 101 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49196 KARLSTAD ALMEN  16District 101 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53365 GAGNEF DALDOCKAN  22District 101 M  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54029 LINDESBERG KRISTINA  29District 101 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54263 LUDVIKA ÄNGSKLOCKAN I LUDVIKA  29District 101 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 696  1,017 321
 55

 63  63  0  0  046 17  0  0
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